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NTCOSS

Why engage a consultant? Consultants are best for when you need specialist support during periods of change and development or you don't
want to employ someone long term, but need a specific skill set. Consultants can be at your disposal when you need them and are eager to
produce the required outcome in a timely manner. Consultant conditions are negotiated at the outset.

NT Consultants Register June 2017:

This register is a tool to assist NT community sector organisations to access, with confidence, local consultants or consultants that have
extensive experience in the NT that are able to assistance with financial, governance and organisational management. The referees
shown on this list have previously engaged the consultant and are willing to provide a reference.

If you require additional information about a particular consultant, assistance in negotiations with your chosen consultants or would like
to add you name to this register please contact NTCOSS on 89482665 or admin@ntcoss.org.au.

Disclaimer: NTCOSS or the referee organisations do not accept any responsibility as to the quality of work conducted by consultants on this register.

Name and Contact Details: Area of Expertise: Referees:
Contact Person:

e Project & Program Management Olga Havnen, CEO Danila Dilba
A Farrell 260 Darwin River Road e Governance, Advocacy, Strategy Ph: 8942 5400
e Community Engagement & '
Darwin River NT 0841 Development Mr John Banks, CEO Port August City
e Primary Health Care Council
Ph: 0421 522 879 o Stakeholder Engagement Ph: 08 8641 9100
e Cross Cultural Relationships ) ,
Email: afarrell@iintet.net.au ° Research & P0||Cy Ana|ysis Mr Michael Raper ex Director of
« Capacity Building International & Domestic Service Australia

Skype: afarrell_33 Red Cross
Ph: 0419 880 001
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Bindi Other-Gee &
Associates

Bindi Other-Gee

PO Box 187 NIGHTCLIFF NT 0814
Telephone: 0400094661

Email: bindi@iinet.net.au

Community Development
Indigenous Issues
Leadership development
Capacity Building
Governance Training
Research and Evaluation
Program and Service Design
Needs Analysis and Planning

Michael Avery, Catholic Education
89841400 or admin@nt.catholic.edu.au
Bernie Ingram, Manager Commercial
Passenger Vehicles Reform, NT
Department of Transport, (08) 8924 7501,
bernie.ingram@nt.gov.au

Wayne Buckley, Manager Drivesafe NT,

 Professional Supervision NT Department of Transport, (08) 8924
. Technical & deSCfiptive ertlng 7011 , wayne.buckle@nt.gov.au
e Trading Course Development
e Submission writing
Born To Win Consulting | info@borntowinconsulting.com e Behavioural/personality Types The Multicultural Council NT
PTY Ltd profiling, training and coaching Ron Mitchell
Telephone: 0488 910 895 (DISC; Myers Briggs; Values
Mahongo Fumbelo Inventory; 360 and 180 Emotionally | Ron.mitchell@mcnt.org.au
intelligent Leadership Assessments) | pp,one: 8945 9122
e Emotional Intelligence
e Leadership Training
e Neuro Lingusitics Programming Paul Dawson
coaching and training
e Employee paul.dawson@ntahc.org.au
engagement/motivation/team Northern Territory AIDS & Hepatitis
building Council
e Top performance training and Phone: (08) 8944 7777
coaching
e Public Speaking
e Goal Setting and Time Management
e Conflict Resolution training
e Interpersonal/Communication Skills

Training

Assertiveness and Confidence
Training

Youth Training Workshops
Mindfulness
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Cannon CONSULTING

Sandra Cannon

Mobile: 0488 172 963
95 Macleod Road, Howard Springs
NT

Email: sandra.cannon60@gmail.com

Gender & Disability Audits
Project Management

HR Investigations including
Grievances & Dismissals

Short Term Locum positions in
Management

Grant & Report Writing
Strategic Planning
Organisational Change & Support
Mediation

Community Engagement &
Consultation

MBA Study Assistance

Career Coach

Wendy Morton Executive Director
NT Council of Social Service

(08) 8948 2665
Wendy.morton@ntcoss.org.au

Cath O’Leary

Cath O’Leary

Mobile: 0439 872 929

cathconsulting@internode.on.net

Report and submission writing
Tender preparation

Program development
Facilitation

Governance

Jane Rosalski,

CEO, Tjuwanpa Outstation Resource
Centre Aboriginal Corporation
tjuwanpa@hotmail.com

Andrea Martin
martin.andrea60@gmail.com

Cross Cultural
Consultants
International
Development (CCCID)

John Jablonka

PO Box 1146 NIGHTCLIFF NT 0814
Telephone: 0404963975

Email: john@cccid.com.au or

jjablonka@westnet.com.au

Web : www.cccid.com.au

Skype: johnjablonka

Cross Cultural Competency
Capacity Building
Sustainable development
Participatory Learning and Action
Approaches

Working in Complex Settings
Training Design and Delivery
Facilitation

Organisational Development
Mentoring

Gender Analysis

Community Engagement
Public Health Education

The Director, Multicultural Council NT
8945 9122 or
sgp@mcnt.org.au
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Governance training

Cross Tracks Cultural
Consultancy NT

Margaret Liddy

Telephone: 89482378 Mb:
0400952722

Email: crosstracks@bigpond.com

Web: www.crosstracks.com.au

Delivery of cross cultural training
programs

Brad Palmer, GPNNT
8982 1000

CTwo Consulting and
Contracting

Carolyn Cartwright

PO Box 698 NIGHTCLIFF NT 0814
Telephone: 0411 419 425

Email: Carolyn@ctwo.com.au
Web: www.ctwo.com.au

Project Planning

Implementation and Management
Social Policy Research

Review

Analysis and Writing

Community Consultation

Report and Submission Writing

Janine Sims, NTCOSS, 89482665
janine@ntcoss.org.au

Dancing Brolga
Consultancy

Jodie Farrow

Email: info@dancingbrolga.com.au

Website: www.dancingbrolga.com.au

Aboriginal Primary Health Care
Aboriginal mental health

Aboriginal community service and
program delivery

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander
workforce recruitment and retention
Comprehensive Cultural Report
(please see website for further
details)

Joan Meredith Red Cross Australia
imeredith@redcross.org.au

Darwin Aboriginal and Islander Women’s
Shelter Regina Bennet
daiws@bigpond.net.au

PO Box 39698 e MYOB Software Consulting Wendy Morton, NTCOSS 89482665 or
Debbie Wilson and Winnellie NT 0821 e Bookkeeping wendy.morton@ntcoss.org.au
Associates -

Telephone: 0417 885 643 ° el Caitlin Perry, DCLS 89821111 or
Debbie Wilson e Procedure Development and caitlin@dcls.org.au

Email: Implementation

Debbie@debbiewilson.com.au e Budget Development

24 Kapalga Street TIWI NT 0810 e Strategic and Business Planning Wendy Morton, NTCOSS 89482665 or
Deborah Hall oot 65070375 e Policy Writing wendy.morton@ntcoss.org.au

elephone:

Deborah Hall Robyn Wardle, Family Planning Welfare

Mobile: 0400546818
Email: avb1@bigpond.com

Assoc. 89480144 or
robyn.wardle@fpwnt.com.au
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Deirdre Finter

Deirdre Finter

PO Box 383 ALICE SPRINGS NT
0871

Telephone: 0417883227

Email: deirdrefinter@hotmail.com

Community Group Governance
Organisational Management
Marketing and Media

Marle Ingkhere Kenhe Arndaritja
Aboriginal Corp. 89569481 or
marle@active8.net.au

Margaret Smith, NPY Women’s Council
89582345

Graham Ring DARWIN NT 0810 e Media advice and training Jenny Upton, National Disability services
e  Writing, editing and proofreading 0408062226 or jenny.upton@nds.org.au
Graham Ring Mobile: 0404362290 e Journalism
Blair McFarland, Central Australian Youth
Email: grahamring66@gmail.com Link-up Service 0448526493 or
clair@caylus.org.au
e  Supervision/coaching
Julie U'Ren Mobile: 0418 354 435 e Mediation/Facilitation Marie Morrison Relationships Australia
° P|ann|ng NT. 8923 4999
Email: julieauren@gmail.com e Training and team development ceo@ra-nt.org.au
e Program evaluation
e Mentoring
PO Box 1146 NIGHTCLIFF NT 0814 e Mediation Rachael Uebergang, NT Working

Justine Davis

Justine Davis

Mobile: 0414440169

Email: justinedavis@westnet.com.au

Conflict Management and System
Design

Training

Facilitation

Women’s Centre 89810655 or
rachael@ntwwc.org.au

Janine Sims, NTCOSS
89482665 or
janine@ntcoss.org.au

Local Knowledge
Daniel Suggit
*Please not this

consultancy is now based
in ACT

GPO Box 953 DARWIN NT 0801
Telephone: 1300 859 611
Mobile: 0409 094 005

Email: ds@localknowledgent.com.au

Web: www.localknowledgent.com.au

Communications (internal, public and
strategic)

Community Consultation &
Engagement

Social Policy Research

Facilitation)

Strategic Planning

Rob Curry, Aboriginal Medical Services
Alliance of the NT (AMSANT)

8944 6666 or
rob.curry@amsant.org.au

David Lines, Katherine West Health
Board 89719300 or
david.lines@kwhb.com.au
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Matrix On Board

Matrix On Board
Consulting

In Darwin:
Sally Clifford

In Alice Springs:
Nerida Nettelbeck
Joanna Henryks

PO Box 3866, Alice Springs NT 0870
Telephone: 08 8953 2410 (Alice
Springs)

or 08 8985 1728 ( Darwin)

Mobile: 0488 660 980

Email: sally.clifford@mobct.com.au

Web:
http://www.matrixonboard.consulting/

e Organisational & Staff Capacity
Building, including leadership
development

e Cross cultural Board and

organisational capacity building

Governance & Board

Development & Capacity Building

Strategic Planning

Program Planning &

Evaluation

Group Facilitation

Marketing for Non-Profits

Performance Reviews

Financial Literacy capacity building

Workforce Development

CEO/ Senior Manager Coaching

Eloise Page, Deputy CEO/Quality
Manager of DASA.
Eloise.Page@dasa.org.au or Phone: 08
8952 8412

(Alice Springs)

Kim Gates

Executive Officer

NTAHC

kim.gates@ntahc.org.au or Phone: (08)
8944 7777 (Darwin)

Megan Lawton LLB

PO Box 506

Nightcliff NT 0814

Northern Territory

PH: 0409988248

Email: megan.lawton@bigpond.com
TW: @MeganLawtonLLB

e Crisis management and media
strategy

e Government relations and advocacy

e Conflict Management and board
governance

e Compliance and risk

Priscilla Collins, CEO NAAJA
priscilla.collins@naaja.org.au or
Phone: 8982 5100

Michael Dawson : BA;
Psychologist; Dip Ed;
MAPS, MAICD

Email: mikedaw13@gmail.com
Mobile: 0414 714 692

Interim management: projects, people &
problem-solving.

Practical implementation: strategy,
change, culture & continuous improvement.

| specialise in delivering practical in-house
consultancy, implementation of projects, and
part-time roles. Primary foci include trouble-
shooting; continuous improvement; executive
mentoring; HR / change management;
organisational culture; strategy &
sustainability; leadership; Board governance;
Reviews and community engagement.

My availability includes temporary or contract
positions as well as consultancies.

Sharon Tentye — Carers NT.
sharon.tentye@carersnt.asn.au;

Vicki O’Halloran — Somervile Community
Services - vickio@somerville.org.au;

Tony Burns — Helping People Achieve -
Tony.Burns@hpa.net.au
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Northern Sky
Accounting and
Advisory Pty Ltd

Mrs Belinda Howie

6 Delacruz St Durack NT 0830
p: 1300 786 214 m: 0418 835 265

email: belinda@northernsky.com.au

web: www.northernsky.com.au

Organisational sustainability
Corporate governance and financial
management workshops

Providers of outsourced accounting,
board reporting and bookkeeping
functions

Mrs Rachel Kroes General Manager
Down Syndrome NT 89856222

Ms Lynda de Gruchy Manager Crisis
Accommodation Gove
89871166

e MYOB and Xero specialists o
* travels regularly to Nhulunbuy and e  Board mentoring and coaching i Bl wfeniioeln DEperime 6l
_ _ e Mentor and train finance staff Bzz;nggz %580 support
Alice Springs e Mentor and train CEO and senior 0
management in best practice
financial management, governance Mrs Lea, Toogoad Trgasurer Vo lEne
and sustainability Women’s Legal Services
89818323
Telephone: 89856605 e Community and organisational Ali Nur, Director, Melaleuka Regugee
Outcomes Training . development centre 89853311 or
Mobile: 0418750704 « Governance and community director@melaleuca.org.au
Andrew Vodic Email: Services training _
; . e Policy development Daphne Daniels 0438036030 (former
a.vodic@outcomestraining.com.au . Service audits Sunrise health Board member)
Web: www.outcomestraining.com.au/ e Advocacy
o Brokerage
PO BOX 58 ALICE SPRINGS NT e Facilitation Dale Wakefield
Penny Drysdale 0871 e Strategic Planning Alice Springs Women'’s Shelter
e Writing and Editing 89526075/ 0429679076
Mobile: 0419233356 e Policy developemnt coord@asws.org.au
Email Jane Ulrik
penny drysdale@bigpond.com Akeyulerre Healing Centre
89522339
manager@akeyulerre.org.au
Mobile: 0419831290 e Strategic Planning Harold Furber, Cental Australian
Plan for Progress - . e  Community Development Stolen Generation Familes Aboriginal
Email: lisawatts@iinet.net.a ;
Consultancy mail: heawalleid | . e Natural Resource Management Corporation
 Organisational Transition 89533899

Dr Lisa P Watts

Simon Fisher, Walpiri Media Association,

89564299
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Phoenix Consulting

Damien Howard

PO Box 793 NIGHTCLIFF NT 0814
Telephone: 8948 4444
Fax: 8948 3838

Email:
damien@phoenixconsulting.com.au

Cross Cultural:

Human Resource Management
Communication

Service Provision

Organisational Functioning
Evaluation

Strategic Planning

Indigenous Employment and Staff
Wellbeing

Audrey Tilmouth,
Larrakia Nation
89483733

Garry Halliday,

Carers NT

89484877 or
garry.halliday@carersnt.asn.au

Rachael Uebergang
Professional
Supervision

Telephone: 0434 338 900
Email:
rachaeluebergang@gmail.com
WWW.rups.net.au

Professional supervision

External Social Work supervision
Management coaching and support
The industrial relations system and
workplace laws

Justine Davis
Mobile: 0414 440 169
Email: justinedavis@westnet.com.au

Janine Sims

NTCOSS

Telephone 8948 2665 Email:
janine@ntcoss.org.au

Anna Davis

NT Working Womens Centre Telephone
8981 0655

Email: anna@ntwwc.com.au

Recluse Design
Consulting

Alison Edwards

Mbl: 0409 015 951

Email:
wagaitbeachreclkusedesign@outlook
.com

Community engagement & concept
development

Strategic, business & project
planning

Grant & Tender support & writing
Proposal research & development
Policy & procedure review & rewriting
or development

Risk management assessment,
documentation & mitigation
Document drafting, editing & review
Professional supervision for non-
government managers

Change management assessment
and implementation

Ironbark Development Services
John Sampson Mbl: 0447 800 960

Saltbush Mob
Nicole Shackcloth Mbl: 0448 006 621

RJ Croft Consultancy

Telephone: 02 6772 0919

Mobile: 0408835 955

Strategic planning
Policies and procedures
Community development

Julia Hardaker, AMRRIC
0428485436 or juliah@amrric.org
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Julie Croft
*Please note this

consultancy is based in
NSW

Email: riuliecroft@yahoo.com.au

Alan Murn, Barkly Regional Arts
0412845281 or
alan.murn@barklyarts.com.au

Samantha Bowden

Samantha00bowden@gmail.com
Mobile: 0404 183 760

Locum Management

Management supervision/mentoring
Governance support

Gender based violence program and
policy development

Facilitation

Mediation

Community Consultation

Janine Sims, NTCOSS
8948 2665

Adrian McCann, Red Cross
8924 3965

Shel O'Toole
Facilitation and
Training

Shel O'Toole

Telephone: 0429 199 825

Email: shelotoole@gmail.com

Facilitation of: personal development
and resilience building

Team building and teamwork
Organisational vision and values
development

Community and stakeholder
consultation activities

Service and program evaluation
Arts for health workshops

Training in: rights and underpinning
service provision to vulnerable
people

Disability service standards
Teamwork

Community sector management
Individual and systems advocacy
Facilitation

Darwin Community Arts Inc
Brenda Logan 8945 7347
mail@darwincommunityarts.org.au

Simple Ideas Consulting
Loris Semple
Please note this

consultancy is based in
Qld.

Mobile: 0427 923 326

Email:
simpleideasconsulting@westnet.com

-au

Web:
http://simpleideasconsulting.com.au/

Design & Implementation of capacity
building approaches

Strategic planning & policy
development and review

Program & Project development,
implementation and evaluation
Group facilitation & training
Community and professional
consultation

Liz Reid, Executive Officer: YouthWorX
NT

p: (08) 8981 8870 | m: 0414 525 206
liz@youthworxnt.com.au

Michelle Hanton CEO Lifeline Top End
P 08 8935 6400 M 0407 441 533
Michelle@lifelinetopend.org.au
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Detailed work experience available
on Linkedin

Professional supervision, peer
support & mentoring

Sally Weir, Manager, Headspace Top End
(service delivery & management,
supervision and mentoring support)

Ph: 89315901

sweir@anglicare-nt.org.au

Anne Redman, Research Director

CIRCA - A Cultural Perspectives company
Ph: 02 8585 1353
anne@ocircaresearch.com.au

SMH Management and
Consulting Services Pty
Ltd

Sue Howard

Tel. 0403 604 065
Email: suehoward412@bigpond.com

PO Box 58, Alice Springs, NT 0871
and
PO Box 1084 Daylesford, Vic 3460

Locum Management
Strategic Planning

Workshop facilitation

Project Management
Community Development and
Engagement

NPY Women’s Council

Liza Balmer, Deputy Coordinator Alice
Springs

Jarwon — Fran Whitty, Regional Director
Alice Springs
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